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AutoRun 
Jobs

Ondemand 
Jobs

CPU Time 
(In 

Seconds)
Elasped Times 
(In Seconds)

Trouble 
Tickets

Sun 5/2/2004 21 0 26.54 1334.42 0
Mon 5/3/2004 405 0 687.11 3639782.75 1
Tues 5/4/2004 431 0 793 4258044 2
Weds 5/5/2004 383 8 705.16 3887842.5 1
Thurs 5/6/2004 415 24 909.54 4735945 1
Fri 5/7/2004 382 18 723.51 4161077.5 4
Sat 5/8/2004 130 0 169.41 743994.31 0
Weekly 
Total 2217 2,167 50 4,014.27 21,428,020.48 9

Sun 5/9/2004 27 0 26.07 93491.87 0
Mon 5/10/2004 271 79 695.57 3713453.25 2
Tues 5/11/2004 281 20 891.76 4665947.5 3
Weds 5/12/2004 285 48 647.25 3563944.25 0
Thurs 5/13/2004 246 15 672.38 3912529.75 1
Fri 5/14/2004 282 34 747.11 2481600.5 2
Sat 5/15/2004 111 0 204.32 1179859 3
Weekly 
Total 1699 1,503 196 3,884.46 19,610,826.12 11

Sun 5/16/2004 26 0 25.68 1338.61 0
Mon 5/17/2004 298 41 606.5 3563907.5 2
Tues 5/18/2004 368 39 617.46 3783283 0
Weds 5/19/2004 356 18 671.78 3682003 0
Thurs 5/20/2004 380 2 646.45 3786005.25 2
Fri 5/21/2004 361 10 631.53 3714326.25 1
Sat 5/22/2004 93 102 49.88 143908 0
Weekly 
Total 2094 1,882 212 3,249.28 18,674,771.61 5

Sun 5/23/2004 27 0 25.8 94158.23 0
Mon 5/24/2004 328 17 674.99 3589891.25 0
Tues 5/25/2004 328 51 720.12 3699328.25 1
Weds 5/26/2004 410 18 714.87 3740412.5 2
Thurs 5/27/2004 311 19 670.84 3683827.75 1
Fri 5/28/2004 307 16 594.96 3448758.75 1
Sat 5/29/2004 93 0 56.1 144038.44 0
Weekly 
Total 1925 1,804 121 3,457.68 18,400,415.17 5

Monthly 
Total 7935 7,356 579 14,605.69 78,114,033.38 30
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P01 (Production) Transports by Month (November 1 to May 29)

125

87

201

120

147

204

20

0

25

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

225

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May



������


 	����	�����	�����
���������-�(����

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

5/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/6 5/7 5/8 5/9 5/1
0

5/1
1

5/1
2

5/1
3

5/1
4

5/1
5

5/1
6

5/1
7

5/1
8

5/1
9

5/2
0

5/2
1

5/2
2

5/2
3

5/2
4

5/2
5

5/2
6

5/2
7



�������

'���
��	���*�%"����	�����
�������(����

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

5/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/6 5/7 5/8 5/9 5/1
0

5/1
1

5/1
2

5/1
3

5/1
4

5/1
5

5/1
6

5/17 5/1
8

5/19 5/2
0

5/2
1

5/2
2

5/2
3

5/2
4

5/2
5

5/2
6

5/2
7

5/2
8

5/2
9

5/30

EntryPage ITS



�������

)������"�	������	���)������$��#�
��	�����
�������(����

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

5/1 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/6 5/7 5/8 5/9 5/1
0

5/1
1

5/1
2

5/1
3

5/1
4

5/1
5

5/1
6

5/1
7

5/1
8

5/1
9

5/2
0

5/2
1

5/2
2

5/2
3

5/2
4

5/2
5

5/2
6

5/2
7

5/2
8

Training Help



������


R/3 System
System Performance Metrics

R/3 Average Dialog Step Response Time
4/30/2004 - 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
System Performance Metrics

R/3 Total Dialog Steps
4/30/2004 - 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
System Performance Metrics

R/3 Peak Concurrent Users
4/30/2004 - 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
Performance Issues

R/3 ABAP Short Dumps
4/30/2004 - 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
Performance Issues

R/3 Update Terminations
4/30/2004 - 5/29/2004

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

4/3
0/2

004
5/1

/20
04

5/2
/20

04
5/3

/20
04

5/4
/20

04
5/5

/20
04

5/6
/20

04
5/7

/20
04

5/8
/20

04
5/9

/20
04

5/1
0/2

004
5/1

1/2
004

5/1
2/2

004
5/1

3/2
004

5/1
4/2

004
5/1

5/2
004

5/1
6/2

004
5/1

7/2
004

5/1
8/2

004
5/1

9/2
004

5/2
0/2

004
5/2

1/2
004

5/2
2/2

004
5/2

3/2
004

5/2
4/2

004
5/2

5/2
004

5/2
6/2

004
5/2

7/2
004

5/2
8/2

004
5/2

9/2
004



��������

R/3 System
Application Server AS03 CPU Statistics

AS03 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 5/23/2004, through Saturday, 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
Application Server AS04 CPU Statistics

AS04 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 5/23/2004, through Saturday, 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 5/23/2004, through Saturday, 5/29/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Statistics 5/25/04

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB CPU Utilization on Tuesday, 5/25/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server Load Statistics 5/25/04

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB Load on Tuesday, 5/25/2004
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R/3 Dialogs 
For Week Ending 5/30/2004
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